Aundwel

Wuda
FEATTENIWEUIATURLARIAIUANE
AvalunisFandundananing
WURINUaAna

(fasergniu 0 vn)
Wuamuluvddvndasuazsuidniiugnd
Wuliaudaungauiland
aanida@otu
ATEUAVFAAIAIAAITIUTAY
ninddusansuagni
idiu a1a15 wazalnsol g
Auvinddugna

SAAUNIWEL

uSENRUNY waadua {1 (Uunau)
srunstaudavduviwgduazuilay

(‘bilduunsasiradauTaufdauliydiuayain)
oL fuil 30 waASniau 2559

um
30,000
910,558,015

1,632,189,193

6,716,768,952
5,002,919
63,654,066
14,756,211
19,795,449

9,362,754,805
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306,611,108

25,675,290
75,650,130
12,295,065

1,172,810,677

1,683,592,478

1,683,592,478

320,214,593

um
7,703,723,672
277,041,465

98,319,188

8,079,084,325

1,000,000,000
2,732,899
286,403,379

1,283,670,480

9,362,754,805
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